
Rooster North Topper Traveller
Series 2024-2025

Series Results as of NT6 SVSC

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 2, To count: 4, Entries: 41, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Champ
No

Name Entry
Class

Club Age Sex NT1
YDSC

NT2
Bol
SC

NT3
WLYC

NT4
HLSC

NT5
BSC

NT6
SVSC

Total Nett

1st 272 Tristan Shaw Topper
5.3

Budworth SC 14 M (2.0) 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 (42.0
DNC)

50.0 6.0

2nd 133 Reuben
Lawrance

Topper
5.3

Budworth SC 15 M 1.0 (8.0) 1.0 1.0 4.0 (42.0
DNC)

57.0 7.0

3rd 312 Benjamin
Smallwood

Topper
5.3

Budworth SC 13 M (15.0) 4.0 4.0 5.0 (7.0) 1.0 36.0 14.0

4th 021 Freya
Antonelli

Topper
5.3

Budworth SC 13 F 8.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

103.0 19.0

5th 178 Poppy
Armstrong

Topper
5.3

Budworth SC 16 F (17.0) 2.0 6.0 10.0 2.0 (42.0
DNC)

79.0 20.0

6th 158 Nayth Twiggs Topper
5.3

Budworth SC 15 M 3.0 7.0 3.0 (8.0) 8.0 (42.0
DNC)

71.0 21.0

7th 179 Anabelle
Bramwell

Topper
5.3

Hollingworth
Lake SC

15 F 6.0 9.0 (11.0) 4.0 3.0 (42.0
DNC)

75.0 22.0

8th 253 Simeon
Shackleton

Topper
5.3

Ottley SC 15 M (25.0) 5.0 (9.0) 9.0 6.0 4.0 58.0 24.0

9th 693 Lucy-Laura
Miller

Topper
5.3

Sheffield
Viking SC

15 F (13.0) 6.0 (13.0) 12.0 5.0 2.0 51.0 25.0

10th 175 Xavier
Bramwell

Topper
5.3

Hollingworth
Lake SC

15 M 4.0 (10.0) 7.0 6.0 9.0 (42.0
DNC)

78.0 26.0

11th 254 John Paul
Shackleton

Topper
5.3

Ottley SC 13 M (21.0) 13.0 (15.0) 15.0 12.0 10.0 86.0 50.0

12th 362 Martha
Newstead
Taylor

Topper
5.3

Budworth SC 15 F (20.0) 12.0 14.0 (42.0
DNC)

10.0 16.0 114.0 52.0

13th 589 Thomas
Carrig

Topper
5.3

Winsford
Flash SC

15 M 14.0 (42.0
DNC)

12.0 11.0 (42.0
DNC)

15.0 136.0 52.0

14th 327 Isla
Armstrong

Topper
4.2

Budworth SC 14 F (24.0) 15.0 16.0 (17.0) 13.0 14.0 99.0 58.0

15th 588 Freddie
Smallwood

Topper
4.2

Budworth SC 11 M (19.0) 16.0 (19.0) 16.0 14.0 18.0 102.0 64.0

16th 673 Emily
Dengate

Topper
5.3

Pennine SC 16 F 7.0 11.0 10.0 (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

42.0
DNC

154.0 70.0

17th 532 Rory
Newstead
Taylor

Topper
4.2

Budworth SC 12 M 28.0 17.0 (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

18.0 11.0 158.0 74.0

18th 021 Christa
Shackleton

Topper
5.3

Ottley SC 17 F (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

11.0 6.0 185.0 101.0

19th 279 Jack Wynne Topper
4.2

Budworth SC 11 M 26.0 (42.0
DNC)

18.0 (42.0
DNC)

15.0 42.0
DNC

185.0 101.0

20th 671 Anabelle
Hayfield

Topper
5.3

Hollingworth
Lake SC

15 F 11.0 (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

7.0 42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

186.0 102.0

21st 668 Sophie
Thorougood

Topper
5.3

Budworth SC 16 F 10.0 (42.0
DNC)

8.0 (42.0
DNC)

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

186.0 102.0

22nd 698 Oscar
Manning

Topper
5.3

Rippon SC 15 M 16.0 (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

3.0 187.0 103.0



Rank Champ
No

Name Entry
Class

Club Age Sex NT1
YDSC

NT2
Bol
SC

NT3
WLYC

NT4
HLSC

NT5
BSC

NT6
SVSC

Total Nett

23rd 243 Aleks Svietik Topper
5.3

Ulley SC 14 M (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

42.0
DNC

14.0 42.0
DNC

5.0 187.0 103.0

24th 514 Joe
McCandless

Topper
5.3

Ottley SC 14 M (42.0
DNC)

14.0 (42.0
DNC)

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

7.0 189.0 105.0

25th 386 Jess Marsh Topper
5.3

Hollingworth
Lake SC

13 F 12.0 (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

13.0 42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

193.0 109.0

26th 096 Wiilliam
Gardiner

Topper
4.2

Rudyard Lake
SC

  M (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

17.0 42.0
DNC

16.0 42.0
DNC

201.0 117.0

27th 618 Dougal
Jackson

Topper
5.3

St Mary's
Loch SC

15 M 5.0 (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

215.0 131.0

28th   Edward
Worthington

Topper
5.3

Covenham
SC

13 M (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

8.0 218.0 134.0

29th   Jonathan
Bird

Topper
5.3

Sheffield
Viking SC/
sea cadets

16 F (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

9.0 219.0 135.0

30th 075 Lara
Eagleton

Topper
5.3

Scaling Dam
SC

18 F 9.0 (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

219.0 135.0

31st   Lydia Miller Topper
5.3

Sheffield
Viking SC

16 F (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

12.0 222.0 138.0

32nd   Freddie Price Topper
5.3

Covenham
SC

13 M (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

13.0 223.0 139.0

33rd   Ellis
Richardson

Topper
5.3

Covenham
SC

11 M (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

17.0 227.0 143.0

34th 000 Nathan
Gardiner

Topper
4.2

Rudyard Lake
SC

12 M (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

17.0 42.0
DNC

227.0 143.0

35th 000 Harry
Sutcliffe

Topper
4.2

Hollingworth
Lake SC

  M (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

42.0
DNC

18.0 42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

228.0 144.0

36th 071 Toby
Eagleton

Topper
5.3

Scaling Dam
SC

13 M 18.0 (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

228.0 144.0

37th   Nia Jenkins Topper
5.3

N/A 13 F (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

19.0 229.0 145.0

38th   Nathaniel
Clines

Topper
5.3

Sheffield
Vikings

13 M (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

20.0 230.0 146.0

39th 358 William
Sinclair

Topper
5.3

Budworth SC 14 M 22.0 (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

232.0 148.0

40th 096 William
Gardiner

Topper
4.2

Rudyard Lake
SC

12 M 23.0 (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

233.0 149.0

41st 514 Joe
McCandless

Topper
4.2

Ottley SC 14 M 27.0 (42.0
DNC)

(42.0
DNC)

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

42.0
DNC

237.0 153.0

NT1 YDSC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Champ No Name Entry Class Club Age Sex Place Points

1 133 Reuben Lawrance Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 15 M 1 1.0

2 272 Tristan Shaw Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 14 M 2 2.0

3 158 Nayth Twiggs Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 15 M 3 3.0

4 175 Xavier Bramwell Topper 5.3 Hollingworth Lake SC 15 M 4 4.0

5 618 Dougal Jackson Topper 5.3 St Mary's Loch SC 15 M 5 5.0

6 179 Anabelle Bramwell Topper 5.3 Hollingworth Lake SC 15 F 6 6.0

7 673 Emily Dengate Topper 5.3 Pennine SC 16 F 7 7.0

8 021 Freya Antonelli Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 13 F 8 8.0

9 075 Lara Eagleton Topper 5.3 Scaling Dam SC 18 F 9 9.0

10 668 Sophie Thorougood Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 16 F 10 10.0



Rank Champ No Name Entry Class Club Age Sex Place Points

11 671 Anabelle Hayfield Topper 5.3 Hollingworth Lake SC 15 F 11 11.0

12 386 Jess Marsh Topper 5.3 Hollingworth Lake SC 13 F 12 12.0

13 693 Lucy-Laura Miller Topper 5.3 Sheffield Viking SC 15 F 13 13.0

14 589 Thomas Carrig Topper 5.3 Winsford Flash SC 15 M 14 14.0

15 312 Benjamin Smallwood Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 13 M 15 15.0

16 698 Oscar Manning Topper 5.3 Rippon SC 15 M 16 16.0

17 178 Poppy Armstrong Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 16 F 17 17.0

18 071 Toby Eagleton Topper 5.3 Scaling Dam SC 13 M 18 18.0

19 588 Freddie Smallwood Topper 4.2 Budworth SC 11 M 19 19.0

20 362 Martha Newstead Taylor Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 15 F 20 20.0

21 254 John Paul Shackleton Topper 5.3 Ottley SC 13 M 21 21.0

22 358 William Sinclair Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 14 M 22 22.0

23 096 William Gardiner Topper 4.2 Rudyard Lake SC 12 M 23 23.0

24 327 Isla Armstrong Topper 4.2 Budworth SC 14 F 24 24.0

25 253 Simeon Shackleton Topper 5.3 Ottley SC 15 M 25 25.0

26 279 Jack Wynne Topper 4.2 Budworth SC 11 M 26 26.0

27 514 Joe McCandless Topper 4.2 Ottley SC 14 M 27 27.0

28 532 Rory Newstead Taylor Topper 4.2 Budworth SC 12 M 28 28.0

NT2 Bol SC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Champ No Name Entry Class Club Age Sex Place Points

1 272 Tristan Shaw Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 14 M 1 1.0

2 178 Poppy Armstrong Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 16 F 2 2.0

3 021 Freya Antonelli Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 13 F 3 3.0

4 312 Benjamin Smallwood Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 13 M 4 4.0

5 253 Simeon Shackleton Topper 5.3 Ottley SC 15 M 5 5.0

6 693 Lucy-Laura Miller Topper 5.3 Sheffield Viking SC 15 F 6 6.0

7 158 Nayth Twiggs Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 15 M 7 7.0

8 133 Reuben Lawrance Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 15 M 8 8.0

9 179 Anabelle Bramwell Topper 5.3 Hollingworth Lake SC 15 F 9 9.0

10 175 Xavier Bramwell Topper 5.3 Hollingworth Lake SC 15 M 10 10.0

11 673 Emily Dengate Topper 5.3 Pennine SC 16 F 11 11.0

12 362 Martha Newstead Taylor Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 15 F 12 12.0

13 254 John Paul Shackleton Topper 5.3 Ottley SC 13 M 13 13.0

14 514 Joe McCandless Topper 5.3 Ottley SC 14 M 14 14.0

15 327 Isla Armstrong Topper 4.2 Budworth SC 14 F 15 15.0

16 588 Freddie Smallwood Topper 4.2 Budworth SC 11 M 16 16.0

17 532 Rory Newstead Taylor Topper 4.2 Budworth SC 12 M 17 17.0

NT3 WLYC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Champ No Name Entry Class Club Age Sex Place Points

1 133 Reuben Lawrance Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 15 M 1 1.0



Rank Champ No Name Entry Class Club Age Sex Place Points

2 272 Tristan Shaw Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 14 M 2 2.0

3 158 Nayth Twiggs Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 15 M 3 3.0

4 312 Benjamin Smallwood Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 13 M 4 4.0

5 021 Freya Antonelli Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 13 F 5 5.0

6 178 Poppy Armstrong Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 16 F 6 6.0

7 175 Xavier Bramwell Topper 5.3 Hollingworth Lake SC 15 M 7 7.0

8 668 Sophie Thorougood Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 16 F 8 8.0

9 253 Simeon Shackleton Topper 5.3 Ottley SC 15 M 9 9.0

10 673 Emily Dengate Topper 5.3 Pennine SC 16 F 10 10.0

11 179 Anabelle Bramwell Topper 5.3 Hollingworth Lake SC 15 F 11 11.0

12 589 Thomas Carrig Topper 5.3 Winsford Flash SC 15 M 12 12.0

13 693 Lucy-Laura Miller Topper 5.3 Sheffield Viking SC 15 F 13 13.0

14 362 Martha Newstead Taylor Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 15 F 14 14.0

15 254 John Paul Shackleton Topper 5.3 Ottley SC 13 M 15 15.0

16 327 Isla Armstrong Topper 4.2 Budworth SC 14 F 16 16.0

17 096 Wiilliam Gardiner Topper 4.2 Rudyard Lake SC   M 17 17.0

18 279 Jack Wynne Topper 4.2 Budworth SC 11 M 18 18.0

19 588 Freddie Smallwood Topper 4.2 Budworth SC 11 M 19 19.0

NT4 HLSC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Champ No Name Entry Class Club Age Sex Place Points

1 133 Reuben Lawrance Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 15 M 1 1.0

2 272 Tristan Shaw Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 14 M 2 2.0

3 021 Freya Antonelli Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 13 F 3 3.0

4 179 Anabelle Bramwell Topper 5.3 Hollingworth Lake SC 15 F 4 4.0

5 312 Benjamin Smallwood Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 13 M 5 5.0

6 175 Xavier Bramwell Topper 5.3 Hollingworth Lake SC 15 M 6 6.0

7 671 Anabelle Hayfield Topper 5.3 Hollingworth Lake SC 15 F 7 7.0

8 158 Nayth Twiggs Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 15 M 8 8.0

9 253 Simeon Shackleton Topper 5.3 Ottley SC 15 M 9 9.0

10 178 Poppy Armstrong Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 16 F 10 10.0

11 589 Thomas Carrig Topper 5.3 Winsford Flash SC 15 M 11 11.0

12 693 Lucy-Laura Miller Topper 5.3 Sheffield Viking SC 15 F 12 12.0

13 386 Jess Marsh Topper 5.3 Hollingworth Lake SC 13 F 13 13.0

14 243 Aleks Svietik Topper 5.3 Ulley SC 14 M 14 14.0

15 254 John Paul Shackleton Topper 5.3 Ottley SC 13 M 15 15.0

16 588 Freddie Smallwood Topper 4.2 Budworth SC 11 M 16 16.0

17 327 Isla Armstrong Topper 4.2 Budworth SC 14 F 17 17.0

18 000 Harry Sutcliffe Topper 4.2 Hollingworth Lake SC   M 18 18.0

NT5 BSC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place



Rank Champ No Name Entry Class Club Age Sex Place Points

1 272 Tristan Shaw Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 14 M 1 1.0

2 178 Poppy Armstrong Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 16 F 2 2.0

3 179 Anabelle Bramwell Topper 5.3 Hollingworth Lake SC 15 F 3 3.0

4 133 Reuben Lawrance Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 15 M 4 4.0

5 693 Lucy-Laura Miller Topper 5.3 Sheffield Viking SC 15 F 5 5.0

6 253 Simeon Shackleton Topper 5.3 Ottley SC 15 M 6 6.0

7 312 Benjamin Smallwood Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 13 M 7 7.0

8 158 Nayth Twiggs Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 15 M 8 8.0

9 175 Xavier Bramwell Topper 5.3 Hollingworth Lake SC 15 M 9 9.0

10 362 Martha Newstead Taylor Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 15 F 10 10.0

11 021 Christa Shackleton Topper 5.3 Ottley SC 17 F 11 11.0

12 254 John Paul Shackleton Topper 5.3 Ottley SC 13 M 12 12.0

13 327 Isla Armstrong Topper 4.2 Budworth SC 14 F 13 13.0

14 588 Freddie Smallwood Topper 4.2 Budworth SC 11 M 14 14.0

15 279 Jack Wynne Topper 4.2 Budworth SC 11 M 15 15.0

16 096 Wiilliam Gardiner Topper 4.2 Rudyard Lake SC   M 16 16.0

17 000 Nathan Gardiner Topper 4.2 Rudyard Lake SC 12 M 17 17.0

18 532 Rory Newstead Taylor Topper 4.2 Budworth SC 12 M 18 18.0

NT6 SVSC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Champ No Name Entry Class Club Age Sex Place Points

1 312 Benjamin Smallwood Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 13 M 1 1.0

2 693 Lucy-Laura Miller Topper 5.3 Sheffield Viking SC 15 F 2 2.0

3 698 Oscar Manning Topper 5.3 Rippon SC 15 M 3 3.0

4 253 Simeon Shackleton Topper 5.3 Ottley SC 15 M 4 4.0

5 243 Aleks Svietik Topper 5.3 Ulley SC 14 M 5 5.0

6 021 Christa Shackleton Topper 5.3 Ottley SC 17 F 6 6.0

7 514 Joe McCandless Topper 5.3 Ottley SC 14 M 7 7.0

8   Edward Worthington Topper 5.3 Covenham SC 13 M 8 8.0

9   Jonathan Bird Topper 5.3 Sheffield Viking SC/ sea cadets 16 F 9 9.0

10 254 John Paul Shackleton Topper 5.3 Ottley SC 13 M 10 10.0

11 532 Rory Newstead Taylor Topper 4.2 Budworth SC 12 M 11 11.0

12   Lydia Miller Topper 5.3 Sheffield Viking SC 16 F 12 12.0

13   Freddie Price Topper 5.3 Covenham SC 13 M 13 13.0

14 327 Isla Armstrong Topper 4.2 Budworth SC 14 F 14 14.0

15 589 Thomas Carrig Topper 5.3 Winsford Flash SC 15 M 15 15.0

16 362 Martha Newstead Taylor Topper 5.3 Budworth SC 15 F 16 16.0

17   Ellis Richardson Topper 5.3 Covenham SC 11 M 17 17.0

18 588 Freddie Smallwood Topper 4.2 Budworth SC 11 M 18 18.0

19   Nia Jenkins Topper 5.3 N/A 13 F 19 19.0

20   Nathaniel Clines Topper 5.3 Sheffield Vikings 13 M 20 20.0
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